
Lady Cats Softball 
 

 

Date Day Location Time Opponent Teams 

2/11/25 Tuesday Bridgeport 5:00 PM Bridgeport Varsity 

2/14/25 Friday Home 4:30/6:00 Mineral Wells JV/Varsity 

2/18/25 
Monday/Tuesday(T
BD) Home 5:00 Muenster Varsity 

2/21/25 Friday OPEN    

2/25/25 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM WF Memorial Varsity 

2/27/25-3/1/2
5 Thur-Sat TBD TBD IP Tourn Varsity 

3/4/25 Tuesday BYE    

3/6/25-3/8/25 Thursday-Saturday TBD TBD Graham Tourn Varsity 

3/10/25 Monday City View* 11:00 AM City View Varsity 

3/11/25 Tuesday Home* 11:00 AM City View Varsity 

3/17/25 Monday Holliday* 5:00 PM Holliday Varsity 

3/20/25 Thursday Home* 5:00 PM Holliday Varsity 

3/25/25 Tuesday Vernon* 5:00 PM Vernon Varsity 

3/28/25 Friday Home* 5:00 PM Vernon Varsity 

4/1/25 Tuesday Home* 5:00 PM Bowie Varsity 

4/4/25 Friday Bowie* 5:00 PM Bowie Varsity 

4/8/25 Tuesday Home* 5:00 PM Jacksboro Varsity 

4/11/25 Friday Jacksboro* 5:00 PM Jacksboro Varsity 

4/14/25 Monday Home** 5:00 PM Iowa Park Varsity 

4/17/25 Thursday Iowa Park* 5:00 PM Iowa Park Varsity 

Head Coach: Paige Hailey 
Superintendent: Jaime 
Clark HS Principal: David Holbert 

Asst. Coach: Bailey Harmonson Athletic Director: Jay Jones  *District Game 


